
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 5186440 James. Carton (INOX) A 00:41:26 00:00:03 00:41:23
2 2 690-1000 71062 Mark Worthington A 00:41:26 00:00:02 00:41:24 00:00:01
3 3 690-1000 2270427 Barreiross A+ 00:41:26 00:00:02 00:41:24 00:00:01
4 4 690-1000 401837 Kuba Sztanderski [mTNT] A+ 00:41:26 00:00:01 00:41:25 00:00:02
5 5 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:41:26 00:00:01 00:41:25 00:00:02
6 1 520-690 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:41:29 00:00:03 00:41:26 00:00:03
7 6 690-1000 4412965 Luigi Buso [INOX] A 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
8 7 690-1000 1935581 Kiko Arreal A 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
9 8 690-1000 725699 Glenn Kempton (NZBRO) A 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04

10 9 690-1000 429749 Brage Bergeng [V] A+ 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
11 10 690-1000 858200 fabio Petruzzellis(A- A 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
12 11 690-1000 3157789 Maafa Tarek A 00:41:28 00:00:00 00:41:28 00:00:05
13 12 690-1000 465473 Matthew Wales (CRYO RDT Men)A+ 00:41:28 00:00:00 00:41:28 00:00:05
14 13 690-1000 4675221 Alan Curtis A+ 00:41:29 00:00:00 00:41:29 00:00:06
15 14 690-1000 3902820 Alain Senelle (FFZ) A+ 00:41:30 00:00:00 00:41:30 00:00:07
16 15 690-1000 1592970 Ulf Quentin (Rhino Racing) B 00:41:36 00:00:00 00:41:36 00:00:13
17 16 690-1000 3252657 Andrea Cerri A+ 00:41:37 00:00:00 00:41:37 00:00:14
18 2 520-690 2673544 Adam Archibald B 00:41:53 00:00:02 00:41:51 00:00:28
19 17 690-1000 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:42:13 00:00:00 00:42:13 00:00:50
20 3 520-690 514370 Phil Donnelly [Wahoo Le Col] B 00:42:53 00:00:02 00:42:51 00:01:28
21 4 520-690 1374831 Tim Worthington (CRYO-GEN) B 00:43:04 00:00:01 00:43:03 00:01:40
22 5 520-690 182694 Sander Dijkink B 00:43:14 00:00:01 00:43:13 00:01:50
23 18 690-1000 6053372 FABIEN KUBLER B 00:43:15 00:00:00 00:43:15 00:01:52

GENERALE



24 6 520-690 1059623 Nuno Cerqueira B 00:43:15 00:00:00 00:43:15 00:01:52
25 19 690-1000 3053681 Frank Fabinger B 00:43:19 00:00:00 00:43:19 00:01:56
26 1 350-520 5459654 Nicolas Buffet B 00:43:30 00:00:03 00:43:27 00:02:04
27 20 690-1000 6778481 Giovanni Bettega A 00:43:54 00:00:00 00:43:54 00:02:31
28 7 520-690 1158798 Nate Freed B 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:44:23 00:03:00
29 8 520-690 2319347 Aid Kennett (Team Cadence) B 00:44:24 00:00:00 00:44:24 00:03:01
30 9 520-690 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:44:26 00:00:00 00:44:26 00:03:03
31 21 690-1000 110368 Marc Halbig r2-bike.com A 00:45:31 00:00:00 00:45:31 00:04:08
32 10 520-690 30452 Stefan Beckmann B 00:46:27 00:00:00 00:46:27 00:05:04
33 2 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:47:14 00:00:02 00:47:12 00:05:49
34 3 350-520 2626084 Michael Richards (ART) C 00:47:14 00:00:02 00:47:12 00:05:49
35 4 350-520 900612 Martino Sabia C 00:47:14 00:00:01 00:47:13 00:05:50
36 5 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] ITA C 00:47:14 00:00:01 00:47:13 00:05:50
37 1 180-350 4870988 .Mauro(TSE) C 00:47:16 00:00:03 00:47:13 00:05:50
38 6 350-520 5132857 Joery Vereecken B 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:05:52
39 7 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:05:52
40 8 350-520 5828470 Nuno Pires B 00:47:16 00:00:00 00:47:16 00:05:53
41 11 520-690 931830 gaetano Lo Verde [INOX] B 00:47:17 00:00:00 00:47:17 00:05:54
42 9 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:47:17 00:00:00 00:47:17 00:05:54
43 10 350-520 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) B 00:47:19 00:00:00 00:47:19 00:05:56
44 2 180-350 6723021 Aaron Irvine C 00:47:39 00:00:02 00:47:37 00:06:14
45 12 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:48:34 00:00:00 00:48:34 00:07:11
46 11 350-520 4209127 Antonio Bove [INOX] B 00:48:38 00:00:00 00:48:38 00:07:15
47 12 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:48:38 00:00:00 00:48:38 00:07:15
48 3 180-350 6702100 Alex Manton C 00:49:20 00:00:02 00:49:18 00:07:55
49 13 350-520 1038506 Anne LÃ¸fshus [V] B 00:50:10 00:00:00 00:50:10 00:08:47
50 4 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:50:27 00:00:01 00:50:26 00:09:03



51 5 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:50:56 00:00:01 00:50:55 00:09:32
52 6 180-350 5263435 Bay bilgin C 00:51:31 00:00:00 00:51:31 00:10:08
53 7 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:51:56 00:00:00 00:51:56 00:10:33
54 8 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:53:21 00:00:00 00:53:21 00:11:58
55 14 350-520 3129793 Robert Mele [VSlo4E] B 00:54:57 00:00:00 00:54:57 00:13:34
56 9 180-350 1573619 Robby Regno (INOX) C 01:01:28 00:00:00 01:01:28 00:20:05
57 1 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 01:04:47 00:00:03 01:04:44 00:23:21



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 5186440 A James. Carton 00:41:26 00:00:03 00:41:23
2A 2 2270427 A+ Barreiross 00:41:26 00:00:02 00:41:24 00:00:01
3A 3 71062 A Mark Worthington 00:41:26 00:00:02 00:41:24 00:00:01
4A 4 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:41:26 00:00:01 00:41:25 00:00:02
5A 5 401837 A+ Kuba Sztanderski [mTNT] 00:41:26 00:00:01 00:41:25 00:00:02
6A 6 4412965 A Luigi Buso [INOX] 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
7A 7 1935581 A Kiko Arreal 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
8A 8 725699 A Glenn Kempton (NZBRO) 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
9A 9 429749 A+ Brage Bergeng [V] 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
10A 10 858200 A fabio Petruzzellis(A- 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:41:27 00:00:04
11A 11 3157789 A Maafa Tarek 00:41:28 00:00:00 00:41:28 00:00:05
12A 12 465473 A+ Matthew Wales (CRYO RDT Men) 00:41:28 00:00:00 00:41:28 00:00:05
13A 13 4675221 A+ Alan Curtis 00:41:29 00:00:00 00:41:29 00:00:06
14A 14 3902820 A+ Alain Senelle (FFZ) 00:41:30 00:00:00 00:41:30 00:00:07
15A 15 1592970 B Ulf Quentin (Rhino Racing) 00:41:36 00:00:00 00:41:36 00:00:13
16A 16 3252657 A+ Andrea Cerri 00:41:37 00:00:00 00:41:37 00:00:14
17A 17 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:42:13 00:00:00 00:42:13 00:00:50
18A 18 6053372 B FABIEN KUBLER 00:43:15 00:00:00 00:43:15 00:01:52
19A 19 3053681 B Frank Fabinger 00:43:19 00:00:00 00:43:19 00:01:56
20A 20 6778481 A Giovanni Bettega 00:43:54 00:00:00 00:43:54 00:02:31
21A 21 110368 A Marc Halbig r2-bike.com 00:45:31 00:00:00 00:45:31 00:04:08

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:41:29 00:00:03 00:41:26
2B 2 2673544 B Adam Archibald 00:41:53 00:00:02 00:41:51 00:00:25
3B 3 514370 B Phil Donnelly [Wahoo Le Col] 00:42:53 00:00:02 00:42:51 00:01:25
4B 4 1374831 B Tim Worthington (CRYO-GEN) 00:43:04 00:00:01 00:43:03 00:01:37
5B 5 182694 B Sander Dijkink 00:43:14 00:00:01 00:43:13 00:01:47
6B 6 1059623 B Nuno Cerqueira 00:43:15 00:00:00 00:43:15 00:01:49
7B 7 1158798 B Nate Freed 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:44:23 00:02:57
8B 8 2319347 B Aid Kennett (Team Cadence) 00:44:24 00:00:00 00:44:24 00:02:58
9B 9 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:44:26 00:00:00 00:44:26 00:03:00
10B 10 30452 B Stefan Beckmann 00:46:27 00:00:00 00:46:27 00:05:01
11B 11 931830 B gaetano Lo Verde [INOX] 00:47:17 00:00:00 00:47:17 00:05:51
12B 12 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:48:34 00:00:00 00:48:34 00:07:08
13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 5459654 B Nicolas Buffet 00:43:30 00:00:03 00:43:27
2C 2 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:47:14 00:00:02 00:47:12 00:03:45
3C 3 2626084 C Michael Richards (ART) 00:47:14 00:00:02 00:47:12 00:03:45
4C 4 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:47:14 00:00:01 00:47:13 00:03:46
5C 5 900612 C Martino Sabia 00:47:14 00:00:01 00:47:13 00:03:46
6C 6 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:03:48
7C 7 5132857 B Joery Vereecken 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:03:48
8C 8 5828470 B Nuno Pires 00:47:16 00:00:00 00:47:16 00:03:49
9C 9 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:47:17 00:00:00 00:47:17 00:03:50
10C 10 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 00:47:19 00:00:00 00:47:19 00:03:52
11C 11 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:48:38 00:00:00 00:48:38 00:05:11
12C 12 4209127 B Antonio Bove [INOX] 00:48:38 00:00:00 00:48:38 00:05:11
13C 13 1038506 B Anne LÃ¸fshus [V] 00:50:10 00:00:00 00:50:10 00:06:43
14C 14 3129793 B Robert Mele [VSlo4E] 00:54:57 00:00:00 00:54:57 00:11:30
15C

16C

17C

18C

19C

20C

21C

22C

23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 4870988 C Mauro 00:47:16 00:00:03 00:47:13
2D 2 6723021 C Aaron Irvine 00:47:39 00:00:02 00:47:37 00:00:24
3D 3 6702100 C Alex Manton 00:49:20 00:00:02 00:49:18 00:02:05
4D 4 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:50:27 00:00:01 00:50:26 00:03:13
5D 5 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:50:56 00:00:01 00:50:55 00:03:42
6D 6 5263435 C Bay bilgin 00:51:31 00:00:00 00:51:31 00:04:18
7D 7 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:51:56 00:00:00 00:51:56 00:04:43
8D 8 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:53:21 00:00:00 00:53:21 00:06:08
9D 9 1573619 C Robby Regno (INOX) 01:01:28 00:00:00 01:01:28 00:14:15
10D

11D

12D

13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 01:04:47 00:00:03 01:04:44
2E

3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


